
Judge Event Judge Event

0 Vault 0 Beam Downers Grove Co - Op 136.000
0 UPB 0 Floor Willowbrook 118.600

#N/A 0.000

Kristyn Campos

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
375 Emily Smetana-9 8.950 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
358 Melina Pipilas-11 8.850 556 MAEVE COSTELLO-11 7.500 1000 . 0.000
365 Cherylin Parrilli-10 8.600 561 Riley Wieringa-11 8.300 1000 . 0.000
376 Kathryn Snouffer-9 9.100 558 Alexis Fitzgerald-11 7.900 1000 . 0.000
354 Mia Bowers-11 9.400 565 Tess Placek-10 8.950 1000 . 0.000

36.300 32.650 0.000
ex 136 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
353 Lauren Lucina-12 7.500 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
375 Emily Smetana-9 8.300 556 MAEVE COSTELLO-11 7.700 1000 . 0.000
359 Gabriella Stellato-11 8.100 561 Riley Wieringa-11 7.750 1000 . 0.000
358 Melina Pipilas-11 7.900 558 Alexis Fitzgerald-11 5.600 1000 . 0.000
354 Mia Bowers-11 8.800 565 Tess Placek-10 8.200 1000 . 0.000

33.100 29.250 0.000
ex 140 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
365 Cherylin Parrilli-10 7.900 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
353 Lauren Lucina-12 8.400 556 MAEVE COSTELLO-11 6.600 1000 . 0.000
376 Kathryn Snouffer-9 8.500 561 Riley Wieringa-11 5.600 1000 . 0.000
354 Mia Bowers-11 8.400 558 Alexis Fitzgerald-11 7.100 1000 . 0.000
358 Melina Pipilas-11 8.900 565 Tess Placek-10 8.000 1000 . 0.000

34.200 27.300 0.000
ex 140 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
353 Lauren Lucina-12 6.550 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
375 Emily Smetana-9 7.600 556 MAEVE COSTELLO-11 7.000 1000 . 0.000
376 Kathryn Snouffer-9 8.850 561 Riley Wieringa-11 6.800 1000 . 0.000
358 Melina Pipilas-11 7.950 558 Alexis Fitzgerald-11 7.350 1000 . 0.000
354 Mia Bowers-11 8.000 565 Tess Placek-10 8.250 1000 . 0.000

32.400 29.400 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
358 Melina Pipilas-11 33.600 556 MAEVE COSTELLO-11 28.800 1000 .
1000 . 561 Riley Wieringa-11 28.450 1000 .
1000 . 558 Alexis Fitzgerald-11 27.950 1000 .
354 Mia Bowers-11 34.600 565 Tess Placek-10 33.400 1000 .
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W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Downers Grove Co - Op High School

Varsity Team Scores

Downers Grove Co - Op
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Coach: Coach: Deanna Zuchowski
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Wednesday, December 4, 2019
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1 Downers Grove Co - Op 136.000
2 Willowbrook 118.600
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Mia Bowers-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 9.400 1 Mia Bowers-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.800
2 Kathryn Snouffer-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 9.100 2 Emily Smetana-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.300
3 Tess Placek-10 Willowbrook 8.950 3 Tess Placek-10 Willowbrook 8.200
3 Emily Smetana-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.950 4 Gabriella Stellato-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.100
5 Melina Pipilas-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.850 5 Melina Pipilas-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.900
6 Cherylin Parrilli-10 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.600 6 Riley Wieringa-11 Willowbrook 7.750
7 Riley Wieringa-11 Willowbrook 8.300 7 MAEVE COSTELLO-11 Willowbrook 7.700
8 Alexis Fitzgerald-11 Willowbrook 7.900 8 Lauren Lucina-12 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.500

9 MAEVE COSTELLO-11 Willowbrook 7.500 9 Alexis Fitzgerald-11 Willowbrook 5.600

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Melina Pipilas-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.900 1 Kathryn Snouffer-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.850
2 Kathryn Snouffer-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.500 2 Tess Placek-10 Willowbrook 8.250
3 Mia Bowers-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.400 3 Mia Bowers-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.000
3 Lauren Lucina-12 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.400 4 Melina Pipilas-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.950
5 Tess Placek-10 Willowbrook 8.000 5 Emily Smetana-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.600
6 Cherylin Parrilli-10 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.900 6 Alexis Fitzgerald-11 Willowbrook 7.350
7 Alexis Fitzgerald-11 Willowbrook 7.100 7 MAEVE COSTELLO-11 Willowbrook 7.000
8 MAEVE COSTELLO-11 Willowbrook 6.600 8 Riley Wieringa-11 Willowbrook 6.800
9 Riley Wieringa-11 Willowbrook 5.600 9 Lauren Lucina-12 Downers Grove Co - Op 6.550

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Mia Bowers-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 34.600
2 Melina Pipilas-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 33.600
3 Tess Placek-10 Willowbrook 33.400
4 MAEVE COSTELLO-11 Willowbrook 28.800
5 Riley Wieringa-11 Willowbrook 28.450
6 Alexis Fitzgerald-11 Willowbrook 27.950

W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Wednesday, December 4, 2019Hosted by: Downers Grove Co - Op High School

Uneven Parallel BarsVault

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around



Judge Event Judge Event

0 Vault 0 Beam Downers Grove Co - Op 124.000
0 UPB 0 Floor Willowbrook 103.700

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
372 Abigail Parson-9 7.700 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
362 Gretchen Lucina-10 7.200 570 Hanna Mitrick-9 8.000 1000 . 0.000
374 Natalie Simpson-9 7.800 571 Molly Morris-9 8.400 1000 . 0.000
373 Isabella Shin-9 7.800 566 SARAH BALL-9 6.600 1000 . 0.000
352 Erin Guardi-12 7.900 552 Dominique Crowe-12 7.300 1000 . 0.000

31.200 30.300 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
367 Alexandra Alvarez-9 6.600 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
374 Natalie Simpson-9 7.300 567 Dima Elagha-9 2.500 1000 . 0.000
373 Isabella Shin-9 7.200 570 Hanna Mitrick-9 6.300 1000 . 0.000
362 Gretchen Lucina-10 7.100 571 Molly Morris-9 5.300 1000 . 0.000
352 Erin Guardi-12 7.400 566 SARAH BALL-9 7.700 1000 . 0.000

29.000 21.800 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
352 Erin Guardi-12 6.600 567 Dima Elagha-9 4.000 1000 . 0.000
374 Natalie Simpson-9 7.200 552 Dominique Crowe-12 5.900 1000 . 0.000
367 Alexandra Alvarez-9 7.800 570 Hanna Mitrick-9 5.300 1000 . 0.000
362 Gretchen Lucina-10 8.500 571 Molly Morris-9 6.700 1000 . 0.000
373 Isabella Shin-9 8.100 566 SARAH BALL-9 6.800 1000 . 0.000

31.600 24.700 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
373 Isabella Shin-9 7.800 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
372 Abigail Parson-9 7.800 552 Dominique Crowe-12 5.700 1000 . 0.000
362 Gretchen Lucina-10 6.300 570 Hanna Mitrick-9 6.800 1000 . 0.000
374 Natalie Simpson-9 8.400 571 Molly Morris-9 6.900 1000 . 0.000
352 Erin Guardi-12 8.200 566 SARAH BALL-9 7.500 1000 . 0.000

32.200 26.900 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
362 Gretchen Lucina-10 29.100 570 Hanna Mitrick-9 26.400 1000 .
374 Natalie Simpson-9 30.700 571 Molly Morris-9 27.300 1000 .
373 Isabella Shin-9 30.900 566 SARAH BALL-9 28.600 1000 .
352 Erin Guardi-12 30.100 1000 . 1000 .
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Wednesday, December 4, 2019

W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Downers Grove Co - Op High School

J. V. Team Scores

Downers Grove Co - Op
Coach: Christine Toellen Coach: Andy Isaacson Coach:

#N/AWillowbrook

V
a

u
lt

Team Event Total

Team Event Total

Downers Grove Co - Op Willowbrook #N/A



1 Downers Grove Co - Op 124.000
2 Willowbrook 103.700
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Molly Morris-9 Willowbrook 8.400 1 SARAH BALL-9 Willowbrook 7.700
2 Hanna Mitrick-9 Willowbrook 8.000 2 Erin Guardi-12 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.400
3 Erin Guardi-12 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.900 3 Natalie Simpson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.300
4 Isabella Shin-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.800 4 Isabella Shin-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.200
4 Natalie Simpson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.800 5 Gretchen Lucina-10 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.100
6 Abigail Parson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.700 6 Alexandra Alvarez-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 6.600
7 Dominique Crowe-12 Willowbrook 7.300 7 Hanna Mitrick-9 Willowbrook 6.300
8 Gretchen Lucina-10 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.200 8 Molly Morris-9 Willowbrook 5.300

9 SARAH BALL-9 Willowbrook 6.600 9 Dima Elagha-9 Willowbrook 2.500

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Gretchen Lucina-10 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.500 1 Natalie Simpson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.400
2 Isabella Shin-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.100 2 Erin Guardi-12 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.200
3 Alexandra Alvarez-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.800 3 Abigail Parson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.800
4 Natalie Simpson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.200 3 Isabella Shin-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.800
5 SARAH BALL-9 Willowbrook 6.800 5 SARAH BALL-9 Willowbrook 7.500
6 Molly Morris-9 Willowbrook 6.700 6 Molly Morris-9 Willowbrook 6.900
7 Erin Guardi-12 Downers Grove Co - Op 6.600 7 Hanna Mitrick-9 Willowbrook 6.800
8 Dominique Crowe-12 Willowbrook 5.900 8 Gretchen Lucina-10 Downers Grove Co - Op 6.300
9 Hanna Mitrick-9 Willowbrook 5.300 9 Dominique Crowe-12 Willowbrook 5.700

10 Dima Elagha-9 Willowbrook 4.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Isabella Shin-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 30.900
2 Natalie Simpson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 30.700
3 Erin Guardi-12 Downers Grove Co - Op 30.100
4 Gretchen Lucina-10 Downers Grove Co - Op 29.100
5 SARAH BALL-9 Willowbrook 28.600
6 Molly Morris-9 Willowbrook 27.300
7 Hanna Mitrick-9 Willowbrook 26.400

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Downers Grove Co - Op High School Wednesday, December 4, 2019

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars



Judge Event Judge Event

0 Vault 0 Beam Downers Grove Co - Op 94.700
0 UPB 0 Floor Willowbrook 28.600

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
356 Bianka Kurcina-11 5.800 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
366 Lindsey Yackle-10 6.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
351 Ellie Finley-11 6.300 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
377 Elle Vander Laan-9 7.900 559 Antone Jones-11 5.500 1000 . 0.000
365 Cherylin Parrilli-10 8.200 564 Allyssa R Lorann-10 7.200 1000 . 0.000

28.400 12.700 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
371 Hope Johnson-9 2.300 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
360 Savannah Toth-11 2.100 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
366 Lindsey Yackle-10 3.900 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
351 Ellie Finley-11 5.400 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
355 Julia Grippo-11 5.800 555 trinity thomas-12 2.200 1000 . 0.000

17.400 2.200 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
360 Savannah Toth-11 4.700 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
356 Bianka Kurcina-11 4.600 573 kaylee koski-9 3.100 1000 . 0.000
377 Elle Vander Laan-9 6.100 562 Nahomi Castillo-10 2.900 1000 . 0.000
351 Ellie Finley-11 6.000 560 Jai-Lynn Randle-11 3.800 1000 . 0.000
355 Julia Grippo-11 6.300 564 Allyssa R Lorann-10 3.900 1000 . 0.000

23.100 13.700 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
364 Juliana Nigito-10 4.600 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
360 Savannah Toth-11 5.700 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
356 Bianka Kurcina-11 6.600 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
377 Elle Vander Laan-9 6.800 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
355 Julia Grippo-11 6.700 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000

25.800 0.000 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .

Downers Grove Co - Op Willowbrook #N/A

A
ll

-A
ro

u
n

d

A
ll

-A
ro

u
n

d

A
ll

-A
ro

u
n

d

Team Event Total

Downers Grove Co - Op Willowbrook #N/A

F
lo

o
r

F
lo

o
r

F
lo

o
r

Team Event Total Team Event Total Team Event Total

B
e

a
m

B
e

a
m

B
e

a
m

Team Event Total Team Event Total

B
a

rs

Team Event Total Team Event Total

#N/A

B
a

rs

B
a

rs

V
a

u
lt

Team Event Total

V
a

u
lt

Team Event Total

Downers Grove Co - Op Willowbrook

Wednesday, December 4, 2019

W.S.C. JV2 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Downers Grove Co - Op High School

Freshman Team Scores

Downers Grove Co - Op
Coach: Bill Norris Coach: Andy Isaacson Coach:

#N/AWillowbrook
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Team Event Total

Downers Grove Co - Op Willowbrook #N/A



1 Downers Grove Co - Op 94.700
2 Willowbrook 28.600
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Cherylin Parrilli-10 Downers Grove Co - Op 8.200 1 Julia Grippo-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 5.800
2 Elle Vander Laan-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 7.900 2 Ellie Finley-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 5.400
3 Allyssa R Lorann-10 Willowbrook 7.200 3 Lindsey Yackle-10 Downers Grove Co - Op 3.900
4 Ellie Finley-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 6.300 4 Hope Johnson-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 2.300
5 Lindsey Yackle-10 Downers Grove Co - Op 6.000 5 trinity thomas-12 Willowbrook 2.200
6 Bianka Kurcina-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 5.800 6 Savannah Toth-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 2.100
7 Antone Jones-11 Willowbrook 5.500

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Julia Grippo-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 6.300 1 Elle Vander Laan-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 6.800
2 Elle Vander Laan-9 Downers Grove Co - Op 6.100 2 Julia Grippo-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 6.700
3 Ellie Finley-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 6.000 3 Bianka Kurcina-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 6.600
4 Savannah Toth-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 4.700 4 Savannah Toth-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 5.700
5 Bianka Kurcina-11 Downers Grove Co - Op 4.600 5 Juliana Nigito-10 Downers Grove Co - Op 4.600
6 Allyssa R Lorann-10 Willowbrook 3.900
7 Jai-Lynn Randle-11 Willowbrook 3.800
8 kaylee koski-9 Willowbrook 3.100
9 Nahomi Castillo-10 Willowbrook 2.900

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

W.S.C. JV2 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Downers Grove Co - Op High School Wednesday, December 4, 2019

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars


